8:30

8:35

8:40

8:40-9:15

9:15-9:25

9:25-9:35

9:35-10a

10-10:15a

10:15-10:20

Agenda
Bellevue Network on Aging
Regular Meeting
August 3rd, 8:30-10:30am
Bellevue City Hall- Room 1E-113

Welcome and Roll Call
Public Comments/Questions

Approval of Minutes

Presentation: Public Engagement Phase Il presentation - John
Rochford, Michael Glauner, Priscilla VVargas, Jeremy Trenhaile,
Accessible Services, King County Metro Transit

Questions/discussion with presenter
Break

Committee Reports

- Advocacy (Janet)

- Outreach & Education (Ethan, Sandy)

- Transportation & Housing (Judy)

Community Partnerships Reports

- Eastside Easy Rider Collaborative (Jeanne)

- Eastside Human Services Forum (Alex)

- Time Banks of Puget Sound (Jeanne)

- Aging & Disability Services Advisory Council (Beverly)
- Washington Senior Lobby (Diana)

New Business

- BNOA member recruitment month September

- Decisions by members on the second year of their term
- Resolution discussion Monday after Advocacy Meeting

10:25-10:30 Staff Report

10:30

Adjourn

Next meeting: September 7™, 2017, New Location-Bellevue Youth Theater located in
the Crossroads Community Center parking lot. 8:30a-10:30a

Presenter:

www.bellevuewa.gov

City Hall Information- 425-452-6800
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